27. KitzAlpBike MTB Festival

Medium 38 km

Results by Gender

Rk  No Name

Female

2089 NEUNER Katja
2056 SCHMIDT Anna
2161 HELM Sabine
27 ECKHART Sonja
1101 URBAN Anna
2160 EGERTER Elisabeth
2168 MANTOVANI llaria
2105 SCHEDLBERGER Sarah
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2024 KOLBECK Simone
2146 LOSCHE Patricia
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2159 LINDEMANN Jutta

NOC

AUT
GER
GER
AUT
POL
GER
ITA

AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
Sul

AUT
GER

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Mieming

Liezen

Behamberg

Heinersreuth

Brixen Im Thale

Club

RV Innsbrucker Schwalben

RVN Freising

BMC POLAND

RSC AUTO BROSCH Kempten
MTB Club Miinchen
RadlRauschRacingTeam
Icehouse

DAV Laufen

Stenger-Bike-Team / RV Viktoria Wombach

RV Dornbirn

Brixental Connection

Triathlonverein kitzblhel

St. Oswald Bei Plankenwarth team janger

Kirchbichl

Marathon Ibbenbiren

Cat | Rk

Marathon Medium Frauen allgemein |
Marathon Medium Frauen allgemein | 2
Marathon Medium Frauen W30 | 1
Marathon Medium Frauen W30 | 2
Marathon Medium Frauen W40 | 1
Marathon Medium Frauen W30 | 3
Marathon Medium Frauen W30 | 4
Marathon Medium Frauen allgemein |3
Marathon Medium Frauen allgemein | 4
Maraghon Medium Frauen allgemein | 5
Marathon Medium Frauen allgemein |6
Marathon Medium Frauen W30 | 5
Marathon Medium Frauen W50 | 1
Marathon Medium Frauen W40 | 2
Marathon Medium Frauen W40 | 3
Marathon Medium Frauen W40 | 4
Marathon Medium Frauen W60 | 1
Marathon Medium Frauen W40 | 5
Marathon Medium Frauen W50 | 2
Marathon Medium Frauen W40 | 6

Marathon Medium Frauen W40 | 7

PDF created 02.08.2025 - 09:39:14

Time

02:08:01.4
02:23:39.7
02:29:39.4
02:30:35.6
02:44:23.8
02:44:26.2
02:50:48.8
02:51:31.9
02:55:33.4
02:58:04.0
03:00:43.8
03:04:14.9
03:07:27.5
03:09:39.7
03:10:38.8
03:10:54.9
03:16:22.4
03:27:31.4
03:38:11.2
03:41:38.4
03:49:40.5

Diff

01.07.2023

Pace
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27. KitzAlpBike MTB Festival

Medium 38 km

Results by Gender

Rk

No

Male
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46

1120
2189
2088
2140
2148
2119
2154
2131
2118
2108
2063
1073
2101
2103
2092
2130
2065
2133
1075
2050
2016

130
2043
2137
2046
2115
2095
2145
2070
2157
2169
2109
2090
2164
1025
2111
1115
2123
2196
2086

334
2129
2113

350
1131
2138

Name

AUER Christian
HAARPOINTNER Jordan
EMBACHER Armin
BELKA Luka
JAMMERNEGG Georg
GSCHNALLER Florian
WEBER Manuel
PUCHNER Florian
NENNING Laurin

RITT Elias

RIEDL Tobias
STOCKL Alexander
WAPPIS Mario
KAJDOCSI David
BAUER Julian
ELLINGER Hubert
SCHOLZ Thomas
LENGAUER Marco
DUCKECK Paul

FANK Florian
MAYERBUCHLER Franz
STANDAERT Sven
KAISER Dominik
PITTRACHER Oskar
PIMISKERN Niklas
LESACHER Dominic
ZOTTL Andreas
HOFER Andreas
KOPP Markus

FOGER Patrick

EDER Johann

PILZ Erich

PROLL Andreas
BRAUN Thomas
FRANK Maximilian
NEUBAUER Johannes
HIPFL Gunter
ULLMANN Tobias
SALCHER Julian

ZUMTOBEL Florian

PUSTERHOFER Christoph

ACS Igor

NAGLSTRASSER Christian

FLOSSMANN Andreas
HORL Thomas

STEINER Fabian
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City

Garsten

Ba

Wagna
Westendorf

Maria Lankowitz

Weiler

St.peter In Der Au
Neuburg
Kirchbichl
Feistritz
Ernsthofen

Linz

Halblech

Penzberg

Vorau

Inzell

Overmere

Bad Goisern
Vahrn

Wien

Ferndorf
Behamberg
Maishofen
Angath

6491 Schénwies
Fieberbrunn
Behamberg
Pettenbach Oberdsterreich

Pfronten

St.valentin

Zirl

Brand

Kindberg

St. Valentin
Fischbachau
Saalfelden

Méllbriicke

Club

Bike Team Kaiser
Sportpark Au

Schuler Sports Schwoich

ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE TEAM

Riese & Miller MTB Racingteam

Brixental Connection

Grafikeria racing team by muki

RV Dornbirn / Siegle Bike
Radsport-Schwddiauer
WILIER-CHAOYANG
Bikequadrat.at Faction
HRT.global

Kurn-Berg-Radler

RC ARBO SK Voest Bikesupport

eldoRADo biketeam
SC-Halblech
eldoRADo biketeam

TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl

MTB-Club Vorau Friesis Bikery

Ferienwohnungen Mayerbuichler

Panchowheels Squad
SSV Brixen Ciclismo
Nora Racing Team
HRT.global

Kurn-Berg-Radler

Team Bike Zoo Zillertal
Martin's Bikeschule

Hotel Alte Post Fieberbrunn
Kurn-Berg-Radler

UNION Bikesport-Préll

Newmen

Radfreunde Hilpoltstein 1993

Kurn-Berg-Radler

WILIER-CHAOYANG
Brixental Connection
Skinfit Racing
Team AlpinX
WILIER CHAOYANG

Napoleongrills Racingteam

Medius Schachenmeier Bike Base Team

HRT.global

Cat | Rk

Marathon Medium Manner allgemein | 1
Marathon Medum Ménner allgemein | 2
Marathon Medium Ménner allgemein | 3
Marathon Medium Ménner allgemein |4
Marathon Medium Ménner M19 | 1
Marathon Medium Manner allgemein |5
Marathon Medium Ménner M30 |
Marathon Medium Ménner M19 | 2
Marathon Medium Ménner algemein | 6
Marathon Medium Ménner algemein | 7
Marathon Medium Ménner M30 | 2
Marathon Medium Ménner M30 | 3
Marathon Medium Manner allgemein |8
Marathon Medium Ménner M30 | 4
Marathon Medium Ménner M40 | 1
Marathon Medium Ménner M30 | 5
Marathon Medium Manner allgemein |9
Marathon Medium Ménner M30 | 6
Marathon Medum Manner algemein| 10
Marathon Medium Manner algemein| 1L
Marathon Medium Ménner M30 | 7
Marathon Medium Ménner M40 | 2
Marathon Medium Ménner M30 | 8
Marathon Medium Ménner M50 | 1
Marathon Medium Ménner allgemein| 12
Marathon Medium Ménner allgemein| 13
Marathon Medium Ménner M40 | 3
Marathon Medium Ménner M50 | 2
Marathon Medium Ménner M30 | 9
Marathon Medum Manner alemein| 14
Marathon Medium Ménner M40 | 4
Marathon Medium Ménner M50 | 3
Marathon Medium Ménner M50 | 4
Marathon Medium Manner M30| 10
Marathon Medium Ménner allgemein| 15
Marathon Medium Ménner M40 | 5
Marathon Medium Ménner M50 | 5
Marathon Medium Ménner M40 | 6
Marathon Medium Ménner allgemein| 16
Marathon Medum Manner alemein| 17
Marathon Medium Ménner M30| 11
Marathon Medium Mnner M30| 12
Marathon Medium Ménner M40 | 7
Marathon Medium Manner M30| 13
Marathon Medium Ménner M40 | 8

Marathon Medium Ménner M30| 14
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Time

01:49:01.1
01:51:46.8
01:52:10.2
01:54:41.0
01:55:39.2
01:55:44.9
01:56:10.0
01:56:33.7
01:58:24.4
01:58:27.1
01:59:28.7
02:00:02.2
02:00:30.4
02:00:34.9
02:01:56.6
02:01:56.9
02:02:01.2
02:02:23.0
02:02:38.3
02:03:45.0
02:04:06.4
02:04:14.6
02:04:18.5
02:04:39.5
02:04:59.7
02:05:08.6
02:05:12.1
02:06:09.6
02:06:32.6
02:07:03.8
02:07:25.6
02:07:54.4
02:08:14.3
02:08:43.5
02:09:03.5
02:09:04.7
02:09:20.6
02:09:55.9
02:10:20.2
02:10:31.2
02:10:49.4
02:12:22.9
02:12:27.5
02:13:50.2
02:13:51.8
02:16:11.8

Diff

01.07.2023

Pace
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27. KitzAlpBike MTB Festival

Medium 38 km

Results by Gender

Rk

47
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91

No

2032
2012
2099
2152
2015
2081
2112
2135
2150
1047
2151
2153

332

128
1018
2026
2082
1077
2094
2076
1028
2144
2149
2124
2035
2020
2067
1063
1055
2031
2134
1154
2074
1085
2037

166
18
2127
2055
2156
2039
2120
2136
2141
206
1021
2062

Name

ULLNER Lukas
PECHHACKER Michael
GOLLER Bartl
LINDORFER Thomas
RAFETSEDER Glnther
GRUBER Patrick
LEITNER Felix
AFFENZELLER Andreas
KUNG Martin
PERAUER Alexander
MOSBACHER Bruno
SIEGMANN Frederik
LACKERBAUER Florian
JAGER Thomas
WAGNER Thomas
OBERNEDER Giinther
MARQUARDT Walter
BARALDO Vanni
ENSMANN Patrick
ERNST Bernhard
THEILER Ernst

FOIDL Markus

LAIMER Markus
RETTENBACHER Thomas
EHRLENBACH Stephan
MIKULECKY Ivan
RABL Markus
ONDREJKA Philipp
HAIDER Martin
SILGENER Florian
HAIN Florian

WIMMER Florian
BERGHAMMER Karl
FRAUSCHER Josef
KINDERMANN Harald
BALO?KO Rastislav
SALZMANN Martin
KOVACS Peter

BAUR Sebastian
SCHEIKL Gerhard
DUMMERT Michael
HOFER Josef

HOLAUS Markus
HECHL Hubert
BRAUMANN Josef
DOMNANITS Jozsef
BAIREDER Rainer
HASLEHNER Dominik
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City

Stuhlfelden

Gotzens

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
Haag

Seeboden

Neumarkt Im Muhlkreis

Hopfgarten

Angath

Soll
Maishofen

Fussen

Haidershofen

Moosburg

Fieberbrunn
Abersee

Bad Ischl

Hopfgarten

Sterzing

Ortenburg
Wippenham
Lohnsburg

Alberndorf in der Riedmark

Budapest
Osterzell

Friesach

Frohnleiten

Aurach

Oberndorf

Pabneukirchen

Neuhofen An Der Krems

Club

Team Landhaus Krall

Velo Club Takeda

Oberpinzgauer Smaragdbiker

Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

Kurn-Berg-Radler
HRT.global

Bike Team Kaiser

Kiing Elektratechnik / Roadrunnerclub Oberland

Jaeger-schrauben.de

RV Bike-Sport Scheffau
Big Time Sport Maishofen
RV Concordia Burggen
ASD B-ONE

Kurn-Berg-Radler

Team velo-reichmuth.ch

Arho Pillerseetalbiker Intersport Giinther

Usc Abersee Endurance Team

Prolife Bad Ischl

Nora Racing Team

Radclub Reutte

Radsport Stanger
RSV Grief3bach
INN4TLER MTB Team
Biketeam Borbet

Union Alberndorf Radsport

RV Dornbirn

ORBEA Forza Racing Team

RR23-Micheldorf/Karnten

Lipizzanerteam

Team Schorschi

Rosenbauer Sportverein

Cat | Rk

Marathon Medium Manner algemein| 16
Marathon Medium Ménner M40 | 9
Marathon Medium Ménner M50 | 6
Marathon Medium Ménner allgemein| 19
Marathon Medium Manner M40 | 10
Marathon Medium Ménner M301 15
Marathon Medum Manner alemein| 20
Marathon Medium Ménner M50 | 7
Marathon Medium Mnner M30| 16
Marathon Medium Manner M40 | 11
Marathon Medium Ménner M50 | 8
Marathon Medium Ménner M30| 17
Marathon Medium Ménner MO | 12
Marathon Medium Ménner M50 | 9
Marathon Medium Ménner M50 10
Marathon Medium Manner M50 11
Marathon Medium Ménner M60 | 1
Marathon Medium Ménner M50 12
Marathon Medium Ménner M301 18
Marathon Medium Manner M50 13
Marathon Medium Ménner M50 14
Marathon Medium Manner algemein | 2L
Marathon Medium Manner algemein| 22
Marathon Medium Ménner M60 | 2
Marathon Medium Manner M30| 19
Marathon Medium Ménner M30| 20
Marathon Medium Manner allgemein | 23
Marathon Medium Manner M30| 21
Marathon Medium Ménner M70 | 1
Marathon Medium Menner allgemein| 24
Marathon Medium Ménner M40 | 13
Marathon Medium Ménner M40 | 14
Marathon Medium Ménner M50 15
Marathon Medium Ménner M60 | 3
Marathon Medium Ménner M60 | 4
Marathon Medium Manner M50 16
Marathon Medium Ménner M60 | 5
Marathon Medium Ménner MO | 15
Marathon Medium Ménner allgemein| 25
Marathon Medium Ménner M60 | 6
Marathon Medium Manner M50 17
Marathon Medium Manner M30| 22
Marathon Medium Ménner M40| 16
Marathon Medium Ménner M40 17
Marathon Medium Ménner M60 | 7
Marathon Medium Manner M40 | 18
Marathon Medium Manner M30| 23

Marathon Medium Manner algemein| 26
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Time

02:17:41.2
02:19:33.2
02:20:40.8
02:21:39.5
02:21:42.9
02:22:09.4
02:22:26.1
02:22:54.7
02:22:56.5
02:23:04.5
02:23:05.9
02:24:30.8
02:24:36.8
02:26:26.3
02:26:36.0
02:26:43.5
02:27:10.8
02:27:18.1
02:27:20.7
02:27:57.2
02:29:10.5
02:29:37.0
02:29:37.5
02:29:42.3
02:30:19.9
02:30:39.0
02:30:51.4
02:32:32.2
02:33:27.5
02:33:59.1
02:34:09.0
02:34:33.4
02:34:34.5
02:36:19.7
02:36:57.9
02:37:00.8
02:37:29.0
02:38:23.7
02:38:25.4
02:38:25.7
02:38:45.0
02:39:02.7
02:39:19.1
02:40:28.7
02:40:57.5
02:42:18.2
02:42:28.7
02:42:51.5

Diff

01.07.2023

Pace
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27. KitzAlpBike MTB Festival

Medium 38 km

Results by Gender 01.07.2023
Rk  No Name NOC City Club Cat | Rk Time Diff Pace
95 2198 MANTL Fabian AUT Marathon Medium Ménner algemein| 27~ 02:44:00.8
96 2006 MARTIN Ralf GER Hohenweiler RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard  Marathon Medium MénnerM50{18 ~ 02:44:23.0
97 31 LEITNER Markus AUT Stans Trails.Speed.Dirt Marathon Medium Manner 40|19 02:44:49.8
98 2022 SCHONGRUBER Peter AUT Marathon Medium Manner 40|20 02:45:00.3
99 2165 HAIM Stefan AUT Vomp WSV Vomp Marathon Medium Manner M50{ 19 02:45:00.5
100 2008 SCHLAMP Alexander GER Marathon Medium Ménner M50 20 02:46:16.6
101 2053 AICHENAUER Alfred AUT Neuhofen An Der Krems Racing Team Kremstal Marathon Medium Manner M50{ 21 02:47:00.9
102 2057 PETERSEIL Alexander AUT Pettenbach Racing Team Kremstal Marathon Medium Ménner M50{ 22 02:47:02.8
103 2034 BIEHL Florian GER Seebichl_haus.am.see Marathon Medium Ménner M30{ 24~ 02:48:12.2
104 2021 VOICHTLEITNER Michael GER Feldkirchen Bei Mattighofen Marathon Medium Ménner M50{ 23 02:48:19.4
105 2125 KLOCKER Mario AUT Marathon Medium Ménner M30| 25 02:50:35.8
106 2041 GLUDOWATZ Dieter AUT Kottingbrunn Marathon Medium Manner M50 24~ 02:53:55.9
107 1109 BERGMANN Stefan GER Unterschleissheim Marathon Medium Ménner M30{ 26  02:54:02.4
108 2079 METZNER Jochen GER Heinersreuth Marathon Medium Ménner M50| 25 02:55:34.6
109 2091 LENG Ron GER BHCC Marathon Medium Ménner 40|21 02:56:07.3
110 2087 STEFKIN Stilyan GER Grunwald TSV Wattens Marathon Medium Manner M50{ 26  02:57:35.9
111 2061 POLT Robert GER Marathon Medium Manner 40|22 02:57:38.7
112 2060 ABFALTERER Markus AUT Marathon Medium Ménner M30( 27 03:00:44.4
113 2132 BERGER Robert AUT Sipbachzell SALTandPEPPER Marathon Medium Ménner M60 |8~ 03:03:12.0
114 2121 REINDL Robert GER Marathon Medium Ménner M30{ 28 03:03:13.9
115 2197 POLL Josef AUT Schitzenkompanie Kirchberg  Marathon Medium Manner M50{ 27 03:04:54.8
116 2147 STOGER Peter AUT Ebbs Marathon Medium Ménner M60|9  03:05:53.8
117 2075 ERNST Wolfgang GER Moosburg Marathon Medium Ménner M60[ 10 03:06:49.5
118 2049 MULLER Marko GER Marathon Medium Manner M50 28 03:06:59.2
119 2030 EBERT Oliver GER Marathon Medium Ménner M50{29  03:07:38.5
120 2158 BAUMANN Gernot AUT Marathon Medium Manner M30 29 03:07:46.1
121 2128 OERTELT Uwe GER Brannenburg Marathon Medium Ménner M50{30  03:08:21.5
122 2069 LINTNER Markus AUT Trails.Speed.Dirt Marathon Medium Manner M40| 23 03:08:29.1
123 2084 WUNDERLICH So6ren GER Marathon Medium Manner M30{30  03:08:41.7
124 2083 WUNDERLICH Florian GER Marathon Medium Manner M30{31  03:08:42.0
125 2139 RAHLE Nick GER Hohenweg / Brixen im Thale  Marathon Medium MannerM50|31  03:08:57.8
126 1007 SCHMID Hans-Burkhard GER Geislingen Team Alber Marathon Medium Ménner M50{ 32 03:08:59.6
127 2191 FOIDL Peter AUT Marathon Medium Ménner M60| 11~ 03:09:06.5
128 2033 JOAST Vitus AUT Seebichl_haus.am.see Marathon Medium Ménner M19]3  03:10:59.5
129 1038 ARLT Bernhard GER Marathon Medium Ménner M50{33  03:11:43.8
130 1086 HIRTMAYR Matthias AUT Wolfern Marathon Medium Ménner M30{32  03:12:40.4
131 2013 MARTIN Michael AUT Velo Club Takeda Marathon Medium Manner M50| 34~ 03:13:05.9
131 2143 PANEK Mateusz GER Eggenthal MTB Club Miinchen Marathon Medium Manner M30( 33 03:13:05.9
133 2007 STADLBAUER Martin AUT Au An Der Donau Askd Au An Der Donau Marathon Medium Manner M50{ 35 03:13:44.1
134 2009 HINK Valentin FRA Wien Marathon Medium Ménner algemein| 8~ 03:13:55.3
135 2167 MAIER Mario AUT Trails. Speed. Dirt. Marathon Medium Manner M40| 24 03:14:51.3
136 1094 RICHTER Stephan GER Ski-Club Mauern Marathon Medium Manner M30{ 34~ 03:15:13.7
137 153 HENSE Adolf AUT St. Oswald Bei Plankenwarth team janger Marathon Medium Ménner M60| 12 03:15:57.5
138 2028 MOKRY Max GER Gersthofen Marathon Medium Manner M30{ 35 03:17:42.6
139 1016 SCHLETTER Daniel GER Marathon Medium Ménner M50{ 36~ 03:17:52.2
140 1015 SCHMIDT Holm GER Marathon Medium Ménner M50{ 37~ 03:17:55.0
141 2058 REITER Walter GER Marathon Medium Ménner M702  03:18:11.9
142 1105 SCHMID Rainer GER Marathon Medium Ménner M50{ 38~ 03:18:12.8
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27. KitzAlpBike MTB Festival

Medium 38 km

Results by Gender 01.07.2023
Rk  No Name NOC City Club Cat | Rk Time Diff Pace
143 1040 HORN Markus GER Marathon Medium Manner M50( 39 03:18:16.7
144 1019 LETTNER Robert AUT Marathon Medium Ménner M40| 25 03:19:35.2
145 2019 TODARO Michele ITA Asd Calatafimi Segesta Bike Maathon Medium Mémeralgemein| 29 03:19:52.9
146 1034 BURE Pavel CZE Marathon Medium Manner 40|26 03:20:02.3
147 1096 WAGNER Hugo Maximilian AUT Marathon Medium Mémner algemein| 30 03:20:32.4
148 1095 HOYER Michael AUT Saalbach Marathon Medium Mémer algemein| 31~ 03:20:35.5
149 2195 STELZER Christian GER 84359 Simbach Grenzchecker Marathon Medium Ménner M50{40  03:21:13.8
150 2025 ENGEL Uwe GER Zweirad Weisenseel Marathon Medium Ménner M50{ 41 03:21:15.2
151 2073 STAHLBERG Dirk GER Marathon Medium Manner M50(42 ~ 03:21:31.9
152 2077 ALBRECHT Christian GER Inn Bike Stars Marathon Medium Ménner 40|27 03:22:14.6
153 2004 MORAVEC Lukas AUT Wien Team Westpoint Marathon Medium Ménner M30{36 ~ 03:23:21.3
154 1128 KUTT Andre EST Adduco moving Marathon Medium Manner M30| 37~ 03:24:17.7
155 2117 HOCK Frank GER Marathon Medium Manner M50( 43~ 03:25:40.4
156 2014 COX Anthony AUS Marathon Medium Ménner M60| 13 03:26:10.1
157 2122 BAUTZ Martin AUT Steyr ASKO Laufrad Steyr Marathon Medium Ménner 40|28 03:27:15.3
158 2155 HASLHOFER Rene AUT Marathon Medium Manner M30{ 38 03:31:35.2
159 2001 RIST Herbert AUT Dornbirn Marathon Medium Manner M60| 14~ 03:34:52.4
160 2102 UNGRAD Albert AUT Altenmarkt A. D. Tr. Marathon Medium Ménner M50| 44~ 03:37:49.2
161 101 DAUGAARD Klaus DEN Marathon Medium Ménner M50{ 45 03:52:27.3
162 2071 HENNINGER Florian AUT Marathon Medium Ménner 40|29 03:59:58.8
163 2194 VALICEK Petr CZE Marathon Medium Manner M50{ 46~ 04:02:00.4
164 2048 KERSCHBAUM Roland AUT Rekawinkel Trading and Brands MTB Team  Marathon Medium Manner 40|30 04:27:31.4
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